Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine

Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 1
05/06/2022 - 10:45

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

15 - 16 godina

15.
16.
17.

DSQ

KARANOVIC, Veljko
STANCUL, Strahinja
BORSOS, Boris
MENDA, Milos
KNEZEVIC, Luka
NICIN, Stefan
PENZES, Barnabas
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
PUTIC, Vidoje
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
BENCIK, Vuk
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
POLIC, Nikola
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
JOVELIC, Dane
VUJINOVIC, Petar

17 - 18 godina

1.

NogM~WON

MARTIC, Bojan
RELJIN, Vanja
BARSI, Marko
BUBANJA, Relja
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan
DJUKETIC, Ilvan
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan

15 - 18 godina

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

MARTIC, Bojan
RELJIN, Vanja
BARSI, Marko
BUBANJA, Relja
KARANOVIC, Veljko
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan
STANCUL, Strahinja
BORSOS, Boris
MENDA, Milos
KNEZEVIC, Luka
NICIN, Stefan
PENZES, Barnabas
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
PUTIC, Vidoje
DJUKETIC, Ivan
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan
BENCIK, Vuk
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
POLIC, Nikola
JOVOVIC, Vukasin

GR.

06 Velika Kikinda

07  Novi Sad

07  Spartak

07 Velika Kikinda
06 Spartak

06  Swim Star

07  Swim Star
06  Spartak Prozivka
06 PK Arena 2015

07  Novi Sad

07  Velika Kikinda
07  Vrbas

06  NoviSad

07  Spartak

07  Novi Sad

06 Indeks

07 PVK Srem

07  Novi Sad

05 Spartak Prozivka

05 Novi Sad

05 Spartak

05 Novi Sad

05 Vrbas

05 Spartak Prozivka
04  Hajduk

05 Spartak Prozivka

05 Novi Sad

05 Spartak

05 Novi Sad

06 Velika Kikinda
05 Vrbas

07  Novi Sad

07  Spartak

07  Velika Kikinda
06 Spartak

06  Swim Star

07  Swim Star

06  Spartak Prozivka
06 PK Arena 2015
05 Spartak Prozivka

07  Novi Sad

07 Velika Kikinda
04  Hajduk

07  Vrbas

06  NoviSad

07  Spartak

07  Novi Sad

Vreme Bodova

25.34
25.71
25.82
26.01
26.05
26.10
26.27
26.32
26.61
26.80
27.02
28.17
28.78
28.85
29.65
290.82
3041
27.28

24.17
24.75
24.90
25.08
25.52
26.75
27.85

24.17
24.75
24.90
25.08
25.34
25.52
25.71
25.82
26.01
26.05
26.10
26.27
26.32
26.61
26.75
26.80
27.02
27.85
28.17
28.78
28.85
29.65

503
482
475
465
463
460
451
449
434
425
415
366
343
341
314
308
201

580
540
530
519
492
428
379

580
540
530
519
503
492
482
475
465
463
460
451
449
434
428
425
415
379
366
343
341
314
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
23. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 29.82 308
24. JOVELIC, Dane 07 PVK Srem 3041 291

DSQ VUJINOVIC, Petar 07  Novi Sad 27.28

Otvoreno

1. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 24.17 580
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 24.75 540
3. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 2490 530
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2495 527
5. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 25.08 519
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.34 503
7. JARIC, Bogdan 03  Spartak 25.37 501
8. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 25,52 492
9. STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Novi Sad 25.71 482
10. BORSOS, Boris 07  Spartak 25.82 475
11. MENDA, Milos 07  Velika Kikinda 26.01 465
12. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06  Spartak 26.05 463
13. KINANGA, Mark 03  Spartak Prozivka 26.06 462
14. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 26.10 460
15. PENZES, Barnabas 07  Swim Star 26.27 451
16. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06  Spartak Prozivka 26.32 449
17. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 26.61 434
18. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05  Spartak Prozivka 26.75 428
19. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07  Novi Sad 26.80 425
20. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07  Velika Kikinda 27.02 415
21. DJEKIC, Stefan 01  Hajduk 2733 401
22. MRKIC MILAN, 00  Hajduk 2747 395
23. DJEKIC, Nikola 01  Hajduk 27.76 383
24. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04  Hajduk 2785 379
25. BENCIK, Vuk 07  Vrbas 28.17 366
26. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06  Novi Sad 28.78 343
27. POLIC, Nikola 07  Spartak 28.85 341
28. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07  Novi Sad 29.65 314
29. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav Senta 29.82 308
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 29.82 308

31. JOVELIC, Dane 07 PVK Srem 3041 291

DSQ VUJINOVIC, Petar 07  Novi Sad 27.28
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